
ISSUE ID: 2015/D/52 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

30-DEC-2015 AND 05-JAN-2016



E7

G1F

E8

G2B

E12

E2

E16

FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND 
UP
SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 30-DEC-2015 AND 05-JAN-2016

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 06th January 2016

135733
178182

271059

295921
361598
390272
442510
473224
474695
474695
482037
482037
506858
542371

542371

KITCHEN CONCEPTS LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED DISTRIBUTION 
SERVICES LIMITED
THE WALMER HOUSE COLLEGE & 
HOLISTIC CENTRE LIMITED
TOWER NETCOMMERCE LIMITED
DENOBI LIMITED
SALSOWART LIMITED
CAHERY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
INVER BATHROOMS LIMITED
MULGRACE LIMITED
MULGRACE LIMITED
BEECHMOUNT PET SUPPLIES LIMITED
BEECHMOUNT PET SUPPLIES LIMITED
ZEST MEDIA LIMITED
MOUNT KELLETT CREDIT INVESTOR 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
MOUNT KELLETT CREDIT INVESTOR 
(IRELAND) LIMITED

E7
E16

E7

E7
E7
E7
E8
E7
E2
E12
G2B
E2
E7
G1F

E2

08/12/2015
05/01/2016

29/09/2015

15/12/2015
29/09/2015
17/12/2015
21/09/2015
21/09/2015
15/09/2015
21/09/2015
21/09/2015
21/09/2015
29/09/2015
21/12/2015

22/12/2015


