



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/D/52

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 30-DEC-2015 AND 05-JAN-2016

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

E7	- FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND
	UP
G1F	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E8	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER
G2B	- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E12	- COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
E2	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR
F16	- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

$LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS \ SUBMISSIONS \ PROCESSED \ BETWEEN \ 30-DEC-2015 \ AND \ 05-JAN-2016$

Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
135733 178182	KITCHEN CONCEPTS LIMITED CONSOLIDATED DISTRIBUTION	E7 E16	08/12/2015 05/01/2016				
	SERVICES LIMITED	2.0	00/01/2010				
271059	THE WALMER HOUSE COLLEGE &	E7	29/09/2015				
	HOLISTIC CENTRE LIMITED						
295921	TOWER NETCOMMERCE LIMITED	E7	15/12/2015				
361598 390272	DENOBI LIMITED SALSOWART LIMITED	E7 E7	29/09/2015 17/12/2015				
442510	CAHERY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	E8	21/09/2015				
473224	INVER BATHROOMS LIMITED	E7	21/09/2015				
474695	MULGRACE LIMITED	E2	15/09/2015				
474695	MULGRACE LIMITED	E12	21/09/2015				
482037	BEECHMOUNT PET SUPPLIES LIMITED	G2B	21/09/2015				
482037	BEECHMOUNT PET SUPPLIES LIMITED	E2	21/09/2015				
506858	ZEST MEDIA LIMITED	E7	29/09/2015				
542371	MOUNT KELLETT CREDIT INVESTOR (IRELAND) LIMITED	G1F	21/12/2015				
542371	MOUNT KELLETT CREDIT INVESTOR (IRELAND) LIMITED	E2	22/12/2015				